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Student Senate Key Dates 

 
• Call for Agenda items will be ten (10) business days prior to a meeting 
• The Agenda will be circulated five (5) business days prior to the meeting 
• Minutes will be distributed within ten (10) business after the conclusion of the meeting 
• * = Dean (Students) attendance 

 

 Meeting Date Call for Agenda Items Agenda Circulation Minute Distribution 

1 Friday January 23, 2026 Friday January 9 Friday January 16 Friday February 6 

2* Wednesday February 18, 2026 Wednesday February 4 Wednesday February 11 Wednesday March 4 

3 Tuesday, March 24 Tuesday March 10 Tuesday March 17 Tuesday April 7 

4* Wednesday, April 22 Wednesday April 8 Wednesday April 15 Wednesday May 6 

5 Tuesday May 19 Tuesday May 5 Tuesday May 12 Tuesday June 2 

6* Wednesday June 17 Wednesday June 3 Wednesday June 10 Wednesday July 1 

7* Tuesday July 14 Tuesday June 30 Tuesday July 7 Tuesday July 28 

8 Wednesday August 5 Wednesday July 22 Wednesday July 29 Wednesday August 19 

9 Tuesday September 15 Tuesday September 1 Tuesday September 8 Tuesday September 29 

10* Wednesday October 14 Wednesday September 30 Wednesday October 7 Wednesday October 28 

11* Tuesday November 10 Tuesday October 27 Tuesday November 3 Tuesday November 24 

12 Wednesday December 16 Wednesday December 2 Wednesday December 9 Wednesday December 30 


